

xITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

(Part-heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 623 OF 2005

CHATAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. N.M. Ghatate, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Merusagar Samanthuray,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties at some length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWA

J)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER